Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
European Conference of
ChampiOShip (C National) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Al Dhafrah, United Arab
Emirates
22 Jan 2022, Stallions 4 - 6 years old

C

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: YAS BHM
Colour: bay

Owner: ALI GHANEM

ALl HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI

Name: SK BANDAR

Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED
SALEM SAEED
AKLOH ALZAABI

Name: SAAD AL
AALYA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL AALYA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: NAJM AL
SHMOKH

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHAFI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Score Detail
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: KA BADI
Colour: grey

Owner: NASSER
AHMED MOHAMMED
HASAN ALKARBI

90.3

o |8
;
18.5

Name: AL ARYAM
BADRAN

Colour: grey
Owner: ALBZOOM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.1

Name: AL ABTER 290
Colour: chestnut

Owner: MOHAMED
MOBARAK

MOHAMED JUMAH
HAMMOUDI

Name: FALAH AFR 20
Colour: bay

Owner: SAEED

ABDULLA HAMAD

SAEED ALJUNAIBI

Name: BURKAN
ALSEIAR

89.9

Colour: grey 19
Owner: ALSEIAR m 18.5
ARABIAN HORSE 18
STUD

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

18,5 185 185 185 19 19
17.5 17.5 18 18 175 18
155 15 15.5 15 15,5 155
19.5 19.5 19 19 19 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: MEQDAM
ALKHATEM

Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI

Name: D BASS
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI ABDALLA
SULAIMAN
BINZAYED
ALMAKHZOUMI

Name: JA BADER
ALJAZEERA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: OSAMA
ZARIF HAMZA
ELSAYED

Name: TIFFANI AFR
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
OBAID SAEED ALI
ALMEQBAALI

Name: SHALHOUB
AL ZOBAIR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: RINAD
ZUHAIR A AL
QURASHI
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89.8

88.8

88.1

18.5

18.5 18 18 18 18 19
17.5 175 17.5 18 175 18
155 15 15 155 15,5 155
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No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: REHAN AL No detailed scorecard available
HAWAJER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL AFREET
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Judges

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

F.A. Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

J.A. = Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
N.A. = Nasser Al Ghaith, KW

S.A. &= Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM



	Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Champioship (C National)
	Judges


